12:30

12:40

12:50

1:05

1:15

1:30

1:45

ALABAMA ASTHMA COALITION

ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC HEALTH

Alabama Asthma Coalition
Thursday March 8, 2012
University of South Alabama
Health Science Building, Room 3093
12:30 P.M. to 3:00 P.M.
Agenda

Welcome and Introductions

ALA Asthma Educator Institute

Camp Wheeze Away

Asthma Awareness Month

Break

Surveillance Trends

Coalition Revitalization

Subcommittee Breakout Sessions

Elvin Lang, Co-chair
Alabama Asthma Coalition

Shanone Medlock
Alabama Department of Public Health

Sonja Favors and Lynn Roper
Alabama Department of Environmental Management

Aruna Rikhi
Alabama Department of Public Health

Melissa Dean

Alabama Department of Public Health
Elvin Lang

Alabama Asthma Coalition



