

Alabama Asthma Coalition Thursday March 8, 2012 University of South Alabama Health Science Building, Room 3093 12:30 P.M. to 3:00 P.M. Agenda

12:30	Welcome and Introductions	Elvin Lang, Co-chair Alabama Asthma Coalition
12:40	ALA Asthma Educator Institute Camp Wheeze Away	Shanone Medlock Alabama Department of Public Health
12:50	Asthma Awareness Month	Sonja Favors and Lynn Roper Alabama Department of Environmental Management
1:05	Break	
1:15	Surveillance Trends	Aruna Rikhi Alabama Department of Public Health
1:30	Coalition Revitalization	Melissa Dean Alabama Department of Public Health Elvin Lang Alabama Asthma Coalition
1:45	Subcommittee Breakout Sessions	